Parkland School Division No. 70
Expense Register
June - August 2015

Ron Heinrichs

Professional

Travel Meals Accommodation Honorarium  Development

Mileage

Particulars

Receipt

Submitted Expense Claims

May 2,921.93
June 1,103.23
Aug 86.70

Other Expenses

02/06/2015 630.00
04/06/2015 600.00
04/06/2015 158.47
04/06/2015 475.20
16/06/2015 15.09
16/06/2015 32.57
17/06/2015 25.00
19/06/2015 55.00

6,103.19

55.94 1,350.99 1,515.00
598.23 505.00
86.70
630.00
600.00
158.47
475.20
15.09
32.57
25.00
55.00
0.00 183.60 633.67 1,949.22 2,106.70 1,230.00

May Expense Claim
June Expense Claim
August Expense Claim

ASBA Conference

PSBAA Conference

PSBAA Conference

ASBA Conference

PSD Tomorrow Meeting
TBAC Meeting

Stony Plain Chamber Meeting
Edwin Parr Banquet

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes



